24112023
TABLE 1: FREQUENCY STABILITY CODE
frequency stability
temperature code
F
± 0.28 ppm
-20 °C ~ +70 °C B 
-30 °C ~ +75 °C G 

G =  -30 °C ~ +75 °C
K =  -40 °C ~ +85 °C
ORDER INFORMATION
3.2±0.15
2.
5±0
.1
5
0.
9±0
.1
0.6
2.64
1.
0
1.
53
0.08
2.24
0.
83
±0
.1 0.
07
# 1 # 2
# 3# 4
0.
7
0.4±0.1
0.2x0.2
top view side view bottom view pad layout pin connection in mm
1.8 = 1.8 V
2.5 = 2.5 V
2.8 = 2.8 V
3.0 = 3.0 V
3.3 = 3.3 V
 see table 3 see table 2
DIMENSIONS
TCXO
JTS32CS
# 1: GND
# 2: GND
# 3: output
# 4: VDC
VCTCXO
JTS32CSV
# 1: Vcontrol
# 2: GND
# 3: output
# 4: VDC
TABLE 2: DEPENDENT FREQUENCY TUNING RANGE CODING METHOD
VC frequency tuning range
of JTS32CSV
table shows examples,
ask for more options
code minimal maximal
0510 ± 5.0 ppm ± 10.0 ppm
0813 ± 8.0 ppm ± 13.0 ppm
1015 ± 10.0 ppm ± 15.0 ppm
05X0 ± 5.0 ppm undefined
Jauch Quartz GmbH • e-mail: info@jauch.de
All specifications are subject to change without notice
full data can be found under:
www.jauch.de | www.jauch.co.uk | www.jauch.fr | www.jauchusa.com
Oscillator JTS32CS(V) · Stratum 3 (VC)TCXO
TAPING SPECIFICATION
PACKAGING NOTE
 – non-multiple packing units are only supplied taped / bulk